Table 12. Outcomes Related to Workshop Structure and Format

a) How important was this
workshop for helping you
conceptualize how you might
set up a working group?
(n=50)

4.06

2.0%

6.0%

20.0%

28.0%

44.0%

72.0%

b) How important was this
training for helping connect
you to information that can
help you set up a working
group? (n=50)

4.26

0.0%

4.0%

16.0%

30.0%

50.0%

80.0%

¢) How important was this
training for helping connect
you to people who can help
set up a working group?
(n=50)

4.10

0.0%

8.0%

18.0%

30.0%

44.0%

74.0%

d) How important was the
experience of the facilitators
and discussants in helping
you understand the structure
and function of working
groups and options for
creating one? (n=50)

4.36

2.0%

0.0%

8.0%

40.0%

50.0%

90.0%

e) How important was the
dialogue and interaction with
fellow participants in helping
you understand the structure
and function of working
groups and options for
creating one? (n=49)

4.37

0.0%

0.0%

16.3%

30.6%

53.1%

83.7%

f) How important was the
content in helping you
understand the structure and
function of working groups
and options for creating one?
(n=50)

3.98

0.0%

6.0%

20.0%

44.0%

30.0%

74.0%

g) How important was the
design and format of the
training for helping you
understand the structure and
function of working groups
and options for creating one?
(n=50)

3.88

0.0%

6.0%

22.0%

50.0%

22.0%

72.0%




