Table 12. Outcomes Related to Workshop Structure and Format

On a scale of 1-5 where	10 000	rksriop Sti	ucture	and r on	Tiat		
1=Not at All Important and 5=Very Important, please rate the importance of the following questions:	Mea n	1=Not at All Importa nt	2	3	4	5=Very Importa nt	Importa nt (4 and 5)
a) How important was this workshop for helping you conceptualize how you might set up a working group? (n=50)	4.06	2.0%	6.0%	20.0%	28.0%	44.0%	72.0%
b) How important was this training for helping connect you to information that can help you set up a working group? (n=50)	4.26	0.0%	4.0%	16.0%	30.0%	50.0%	80.0%
c) How important was this training for helping connect you to people who can help set up a working group? (n=50)	4.10	0.0%	8.0%	18.0%	30.0%	44.0%	74.0%
d) How important was the experience of the facilitators and discussants in helping you understand the structure and function of working groups and options for creating one? (n=50)	4.36	2.0%	0.0%	8.0%	40.0%	50.0%	90.0%
e) How important was the dialogue and interaction with fellow participants in helping you understand the structure and function of working groups and options for creating one? (n=49)	4.37	0.0%	0.0%	16.3%	30.6%	53.1%	83.7%
f) How important was the content in helping you understand the structure and function of working groups and options for creating one? (n=50)	3.98	0.0%	6.0%	20.0%	44.0%	30.0%	74.0%
g) How important was the design and format of the training for helping you understand the structure and function of working groups and options for creating one? (n=50)	3.88	0.0%	6.0%	22.0%	50.0%	22.0%	72.0%